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Edit
HEI-
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Dr. J. N.
Singh

Professor 9971414373 drjnsingh@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit
HEI-
ARS

Dr. Arvind
Kumar

Professor 9999206778 arvindkumar@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit
HEI-
ARS

Dr. Kavita Professor 9999088445 kavita@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit
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ARS

Dr.Abdul
Aleem

Asst
Professor

8800218068 abdul.aleem@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit
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ARS

Dr.Sudeept
Singh
Yadav

Associate
Professor

9917066819 sudeept.yadav@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit
HEI-
ARS

Dr.
Upasana
Dohare

Professor 9968370117 upasana.dohare@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit
HEI-
ARS

Mr.Kuldeep
Narwat

Asst
Professor

8860000000 kuldeep.narwat@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
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HEI-
ARS

Dr. Deepak
Kumar Soni

Head,
DOCE

9896871533 deepak.soni@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit
HEI-
ARS

Dr. Usha
Cauhan

Professor 9891298399 usha.chauhan@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit
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ARS

Pramod
Kumar

AP 7579087625 pramodkumar@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit
HEI-
ARS

Ms.Apporva
Shukla

Asst
Professor

9935731781 apoorva.shukla@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit
HEI-
ARS

Ms.Mehak
Pandit

Asst
Professor

9773621514 mehak.pandit@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit
HEI-
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Dr. Saurav
Kumar

Asst.
Professor

8115298497 saurav.kumar@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit
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ARS

Dr.Kumari
Pallavi

Asst.
Professor

7903288437 kumari.pallavi@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit
HEI-
ARS

Mr.Yasser
Ahmad
Khan

Asst.
Professor

7065778373 yasser.khan@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit
HEI-
ARS

Dr. Niranjan
Kaushik

Professor 96500 8937 niranjan.kaushik@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit
HEI-
ARS

Dr. Kalpana
Rahate

Professor 96566 6778 kalpana.rahate@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit
HEI-
ARS

Dr. Priya
Mahto

Asst.
Professor

9289497252 priya.mahto@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit
HEI-
ARS

Dr.
Narendra
Kumar

Asst.
Professor

8447767591 narendra.kumar@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
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Dr. G P
Singh

Asst.
Professor

9839036115 gajendra.pratap@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit
HEI-
ARS

Ms. Sonia
Singh

Associate
Professor

9813127371 sonia.singh@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit
HEI-
ARS

Mr. Nakul
Asst.
Professor

9711463715 nakul@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit
HEI-
ARS

Mr.
Avadesh
Kumar
Yadav

Asst.
Professor

9990950210 avdhesh.yadav@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit
HEI-
ARS

Dr.Gaurav
Gupta

Asst.
Professor

8851353252 gauravgupta@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit
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Dr. Arvinder
Kaur

Asst.
Professor

9971767268 arvinder.kaur@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit
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Ms.
Niharika
Singh

Assistant
Professor

8717861969 niharikasingh@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit
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Dr. Anurag
Kumar

Professor 9990640982 anuragkumar@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
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Dr. Aakash
Mathur

Asst.
Professor

7024125172 aakash.mathur@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
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Dr. Deepak
Gupta

Asst.
Professor

9868621791 deepakgupta@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit
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Dr.
Bhoomika

Asst.
Professor

8826592369 bhoomika@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit
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Dr. Ananta
Shrivastava

Associate
Professor

9560823738 ananta.shrivastava@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit
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Mr. Rajat
Dixit

Asssitant
Professor

7470662234 rajat.dixit@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit
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Dr. Smitha
Nizar

Associate
Professor

9656166893 smitha.nizar@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit
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ARS

Mr.Robin
Jaiswal

Asst.
Professor

8011010748 robin.jaiswal@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit
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Ms. Jyoti
Assiatant
Professor

9818332503 jyoti@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
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Mr.
Himanshu
Sharma

Professor 9899871654 himanshu.sharma@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
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Dr. M.P.
Singh

Professor 09568007021 mukesh.singh@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit
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Dr. Mayur
Pratap
Singh

Assistant
Professor

7903839494 mayur.singh@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
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